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Technische gegevens

Basisgegevens

Geschikt voor interface

Aansluiting

Aansluiting 1
Type aansluiting

Schroefdraadmaat
Type

Aantal polen
Codering
Uitvoering

Aansluiting 2
Type aansluiting

Schroefdraadmaat
Type

Aantal polen
Codering
Uitvoering

Kabeleigenschappen
Afgeschermd

PROFIBUS DP

Ronde stekker
M12

male

4 -polig
B-gecodeerd
axiaal

Ronde stekker
M12

male

2 -polig
B-gecodeerd
axiaal

Ja

Elektrische aansluiting

Aansluiting 1

Functie

Type aansluiting
Schroefdraadmaat
Type

Aantal polen
Codering
Uitvoering

Aansluiting 2

Type aansluiting
Schroefdraadmaat
Type

Aantal polen
Codering
Uitvoering

The Sensor People
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In der Braike 1, 73277 Owen

Mechanische gegevens

Nettogewicht

Classificatie

Douanetariefnummer
ECLASS 5.1.4
ECLASS 8.0
ECLASS 9.0
ECLASS 10.0
ECLASS 11.0
ECLASS 12.0
ECLASS 13.0
ECLASS 14.0
ECLASS 15.0
ETIM 5.0
ETIM 6.0
ETIM 7.0
ETIM 8.0
ETIM 9.0
ETIM 10.0

Busterminatie
Ronde stekker
M12

male

4 -polig
B-gecodeerd
axiaal

Ronde stekker
M12

male

2 -polig
B-gecodeerd
axiaal
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419

85444290
27279290
27279290
27279090
27060311
27060311
27060311
27060311
27060311
27060311
EC001855
EC001855
EC001855
EC001855
EC001855
EC001855
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